KUNDRATHU KUMARAN TEMPLE

TEMPLE POOJA FEES AND CHARGES

Normal Daily Pooja
(No Abisheham)

Friday Extended Pooja
(Abisheham for Pilliar and Vel)

Friday Extended Pooja with Homam
(Abisheham for Pilliar and Vel)

Extended Pooja
(Abisheham for Pilliar and Murugan &Vel)

Extended Pooja with Homam
(Abisheham for Pilliar and Murugan, Valli, Thevani)

Extended Pooja with Nine Kumbam and Homam
(Abisheham for Pilliar and Murugan Valli & Thevani)

Sagasranamam Archana (1008) Names

Vehicle Pooja

Special Archana

Wedding Annivasary Pooja
Birthday Pooja

Archana — Normal

Flower Archana

Other Special Pooja Rates can be negotiated with the Priest.

Example: Shri Vinayagar Charthurthi $70.00
Shri Subramaniyar Kartigai $70.00

Navaratri single day $70.00

Skandasashtti single day $70.00

Vinayagar kathi single day $70.00

Thiruvembavi single day $70.00

$51.00

$101.00

$151.00

$151.00

$201.00

$251.00

$125.00

$51.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$5.00

Devotees are expected to bring all necessary pooja items as requested
by the Priest or it can be obtained form the temple at a nominal

charge.

Normal Pooja items

Pooja with Homam items

Extended Pooja items

Extended Pooja with nine Kumbam and Homam items

$25.00
$51,00
$51.00
$101.00



TEMPLE CHARGES FOR EXTERNAL ACTIVITIES

Wedding $251.00
Navakara Shanthi $251.00
Ganapathi Homam $201.00
Luxmi Pooja $201.00
Durga Pooja $201.00
House Warming Ceremony $151.00
Anthierati $151.00
1% Anivesary Thivasam $101.00

Thivasam $101.00

Puniavasanam $101.00

Other Special Pooja Rates can be negotiated with the Priest.

OTHER CHARGES:

Priest will provide lists of items are to be purchased for each pooja or
the temple will supply at a nominal charge.

The devotees are to provide necessary transport for the Priest from in
and out of the temple site.

Pooja Committee
KUNDRATHU KUMARAN TEMPLE-



KUNDRATHU KUMARAN TEMPLE-
IMPORTANTNOTICE

Opening Hours

Weekdays: 7.00PM to 9.00PM
(Monday — Friday)

Weekends: 7.00AM to 9.00PM
(Saturday & Sundays)

Daily Pooja Time: 7.00PM to 9.00PM

The times are subject to change on special days.

Please contact temple or SRI SIVA SR! Maheswara
Kurukal (priest) for further details or arrange the
pooja on 9747 1135.



