KUNDRATHU KUMARAN TEMPLE

TEMPLE POOJA FEES AND CHARGES

Normal D (No Abish	•		\$51.00
Friday Extended Pooja (Abisheham for Pilliar and Vel)			\$101.00
Friday Extended Pooja with Homam (Abisheham for Pilliar and Vel)			\$151.00
Extended Pooja (Abisheham for Pilliar and Murugan &Vel)			\$151.00
Extended Pooja with Homam (Abisheham for Pilliar and Murugan, Valli, Thevani)			\$201.00
Extended Pooja with Nine Kumbam and Homam (Abisheham for Pilliar and Murugan Valli & Thevani)			\$251.00
Sagasrar	namam Archana (1008) Names		\$125.00
Vehicle Po	ooia		\$51.00
Special Archana			\$25.00
Wedding Annivasary Pooja			\$25.00
Birthday Pooja			\$25.00
Archana – Normal			\$10.00
Flower Archana			\$5.00
Other Spe	cial Pooja Rates can be negotiate	ed with the Priest	.•
Example:	Shri Vinayagar Charthurthi Shri Subramaniyar Kartigai Navaratri single day Skandasashtti single day Vinayagar kathi single day	\$70.00 \$70.00 \$70.00 \$70.00 \$70.00	

Devotees are expected to bring all necessary pooja items as requested by the Priest or it can be obtained form the temple at a nominal charge.

\$70.00

Thiruvembavi single day

Normal Pooja items	\$25.00
Pooja with Homam items	\$51,00
Extended Pooja items	\$51.00
Extended Pooja with nine Kumbam and Homam items	\$101.00

TEMPLE CHARGES FOR EXTERNAL ACTIVITIES

Wedding	\$251.00
Navakara Shanthi	\$251.00
Ganapathi Homam	\$201.00
Luxmi Pooja	\$201.00
Durga Pooja	\$201.00
House Warming Ceremony	\$151.00
Anthierati	\$151.00
1 st Anivesary Thivasam	\$101.00
Thivasam	\$101.00
Puniavasanam	\$101.00

Other Special Pooja Rates can be negotiated with the Priest.

OTHER CHARGES:

Priest will provide lists of items are to be purchased for each pooja or the temple will supply at a nominal charge.

The devotees are to provide necessary transport for the Priest from in and out of the temple site.

Pooja Committee KUNDRATHU KUMARAN TEMPLE-

KUNDRATHU KUMARAN TEMPLE-IMPORTANTNOTICE

Opening Hours

Weekdays: 7.00PM to 9.00PM

(Monday - Friday)

Weekends: 7.00AM to 9.00PM

(Saturday & Sundays)

Daily Pooja Time: 7.00PM to 9.00PM

The times are subject to change on special days.

Please contact temple or SRI SIVA SR! Maheswara Kurukal (priest) for further details or arrange the pooja on 9747 1135.